
2019055 Eastern Cape Seniors
Women's Doubles Over 35

Main Draw

1

2

TSA720068
TSA720068

A1

[1] Diane GASCOYNE

BYE

[1] Victoria GOODALL

3

4

TSA680056

TSA741253

TSA680056

TSA741253

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

GERDA-MARE BOTHA

Mosepedi MANAKA

Sharon DAWSON

Karin VILJOEN 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA630078
TSA630078

EDEN
EDEN

A3

[3/4] Karin DELTENRE

BYE

[3/4] Elana ALBERTS

7

8
TSA691084
TSA691084

EP
EP

A4

BYE

Yolande PARKER-NANCE
Sandra HATTINGH

9

10

TSA640008
TSA640008

EDEN
EDEN

A5

Carin JANSE VAN RENSBURG

BYE

Debra HYDE

11

12
TSA840147
TSA840147

BOR
BOR

A6

BYE

[3/4] Satara FERREIRA
[3/4] Anesca DAVEY

13

14

TSA681062

TSA651055

TSA681062

TSA651055

Winelands

EP

Winelands

EP

Isabel FAUëL

Paula MURRAY

Carien GOODING

Janine ZIETSMAN 6-0, 6-3

15

16
TSA650032
TSA650032

EDEN
EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Christine VAN COLLER
[2] Rida BESTER

[1] GOODALL / GASCOYNE

BOTHA / DAWSON

6-2, 6-3

[3/4] ALBERTS / DELTENRE

HATTINGH / PARKER-NANCE

6-0, 6-2

HYDE / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[3/4] DAVEY / FERREIRA

6-1, 6-0

MURRAY / ZIETSMAN

[2] BESTER / VAN COLLER

6-2, 6-2

[1] GOODALL / GASCOYNE

[3/4] ALBERTS / DELTENRE

6-1, 6-3

HYDE / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[2] BESTER / VAN COLLER

7-5, 7-5

[1] GOODALL / GASCOYNE

[2] BESTER / VAN COLLER

6-3, 6-4

[1] GOODALL / GASCOYNE

[3/4] ALBERTS / DELTENRE

HYDE / JANSE VAN RENSBURG1-6, 6-3, 10-7

Position 3-4

HYDE / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

BOTHA / DAWSON

HATTINGH / PARKER-NANCE 6-0, 7-5

[3/4] DAVEY / FERREIRA

MURRAY / ZIETSMAN 6-3, 6-3

BOTHA / DAWSON

MURRAY / ZIETSMAN

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

Position 5-8

BOTHA / DAWSON



HATTINGH / PARKER-NANCE

[3/4] DAVEY / FERREIRA 6-1, 3-6, 11-9

Position 7-8

[3] DAVEY / FERREIRA

E1

BYE

MANAKA / VILJOEN

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

FAUëL / GOODING

BYE

E5

MANAKA / VILJOEN

BYE

E6

BYE

FAUëL / GOODING

MANAKA / VILJOEN

FAUëL / GOODING

6-4, 6-1

Position 9-16

FAUëL / GOODING

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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